Report Date
05/23/2017
05/23/2017
05/23/2017
05/23/2017
05/23/2017

05/23/2017

05/24/2017

Case #

UP-00711-17
UP-00712-17
UP-00713-17
UP-00714-17
UP-00715-17

UP-00716-17

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type

SUSPENSION LETTER L1
SUSPENSION LETTER L1
BACKGROUND CHECK A4

BACKGROUND CHECK A4
BACKGROUND CHECK A4

PROPERTY FOUND A6
6

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING

Location

CAMPUS

CAMPUS
UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE

UNIVERSITY POLICE

Page 1

Street

IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL

IROQUOIS TRAIL



