SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date	Case #	Incident Type	Disposition	Location	Street
05/23/2017	UP-00711-17	SUSPENSION LETTER L1		CAMPUS	
05/23/2017	UP-00712-17	SUSPENSION LETTER L1		CAMPUS	
05/23/2017	UP-00713-17	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
05/23/2017	UP-00714-17	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
05/23/2017	UP-00715-17	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
05/23/2017	UP-00716-17 Report Date Count:	PROPERTY FOUND A6 6	INVESTIGATION PENDING	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL

05/24/2017 Page 1